Employer Organization Name Job Title Job Expiration Date

Patrice & Associates Hospitality Recruitment Catering Coordinator 3/27/2018
Patrice & Associates Hospitality Recruitment Assistant Restaurant Manager 3/27/2018
GEICO Management Development Program - Claims 3/28/2018
GEICO Business Leadership Summer Internship - Virginia Beach 3/28/2018
GEICO Management Development Program Auto Damage - Newport News, VA 3/28/2018
Home Depot SR SOFTWARE ENGINEER - Workday HCM & Payroll Security Administration (1142 3/28/2018
Home Depot SR SOFTWARE ENGINEER - Workday HCM & Payroll Integration (114271) 3/28/2018
Home Depot SOFTWARE ENGINEER MANAGER - Workday HCM & Payroll (114270) 3/28/2018
Home Depot SOFTWARE ENGINEER PRINCIPAL -HCM — Payroll — Workday (114269) 3/28/2018
Home Depot SR SOFTWARE ENGINEER (113880) 3/28/2018
State Farm - Brian Rothert Agency Insurance Agent / Account Manager 3/29/2018
Allscripts Associate Services Business Analyst - College Graduate Program 3/30/2018
Allscripts Implementation Analyst - College Graduate Program 3/30/2018
Total Quality Logistics (TQL) Sales Representative 3/30/2018
Compass Group HR Internship (Leadership Programs Support) 3/30/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc. Account Manager 3/31/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc. Operations Coordinator 3/31/2018
Nolan Transportation Group, Inc. Operations Intern 3/31/2018
Southern Teachers Agency K-12 Teachers and Coaches at Private/Independent Schools 4/1/2018
Hatteras Yachts Sales Assistant 4/1/2018
D.R. Horton, Inc. Summer Purchasing Intern 4/1/2018
D.R. Horton, Inc. Summer Land Intern 4/1/2018
D.R. Horton, Inc. Summer Sales Intern 4/1/2018
D.R. Horton, Inc. Summer Construction Intern 4/1/2018
E Plus Technology of Nc Inc Seeking part-time Office Assistant 4/2/2018
iSurity, Inc. Business Development Representative 4/4/2018
iSurity, Inc. Underwriter 4/4/2018
iSurity, Inc. Claims Case Associate 4/4/2018
TrueParallel Junior Account Manager 4/4/2018
GEICO Auto Damage Trainee - Falls Church, Northern 4/5/2018
GEICO Auto Damage Trainee, Sterling/ Leesburg, Virginia 4/5/2018
Ernst & Young EY Inclusive Leadership Summit 4/6/2018
Frost Hardwood Lumber BOOKKEEPER / ADMINISTRATIVE JOB PART TIME 4/6/2018
Schindler Elevator Corporation Field Superintendent Development Program (FSDP) 4/6/2018
Highwater Group Inc. Junior Marketing Manager 4/6/2018
Target Corporation Visual Merchandiser 4/6/2018
Bankers Life Sales Agent 4/7/2018
Tarkett Production Control Analyst 4/7/2018
Tata Consultancy Services Software Engineer 4/7/2018
Teach Kentucky Teacher for Middle or High School - Certification Not Required 4/7/2018
Epic Project Manager 4/8/2018
Epic Technical Problem Solver 4/8/2018
Epic Software Developer 4/8/2018
Epic Software Tester 4/8/2018
City of Fayetteville Planning and Zoning Division Manager 4/8/2018
GEICO Business Leadership Summer Internship - Virginia Beach 4/8/2018
M&M Staffing, Inc. Investigative Budget Analyst 4/8/2018
M&M Staffing, Inc. Accounting/Finance Graduate 4/8/2018
Foresters Financial Services, Inc Financial Representative - Charlotte 4/10/2018



Terrific Scientific
Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds
Metalube

Verizon

Verizon

Verizon

Barnes and Noble
ARAMARK

Titan America LLC
Ready Hire Staffing
Riddle & Bloom

Global Bankers Insurance Group
NVR, Inc.

HFF

Ready Hire Staffing
Ready Hire Staffing
Ready Hire Staffing
Ready Hire Staffing
Ready Hire Staffing
Ready Hire Staffing
Ready Hire Staffing

The Intern Group

Total Quality Logistics (TQL)
City of Greenville
Vidant Health

Daly Seven Inc.

Ready Hire Staffing

RTI Surgical

WCTI Channel 12 News
Revature LLC

GEICO

GEICO

Down East Wood Ducks
Wyndham

Penco Products, Inc.
RTI Surgical

FIS Global

Allscripts

JEAR Logistics

JEAR Logistics
SagePoint Financial, Inc.
Global Bankers Insurance Group
Global Bankers Insurance Group
Galileo Learning

Galileo Learning

Galileo Learning

Robotics Workshop Counselor 2018
Customer Consultant (Face to Face)
Technical Writer

Entry Level Traveling Customer Trainer
Entry Level Outside Sales Trainee

Customer Consultant (Face to Face)
Industrial Chemical Sales

Senior Associate Engineer

Senior Associate Engineer

Unified Communication Engineer
Barista/Café Server - Part-Time

Warehouse Clerk - North Carolina

Quality Specialist

Mig Welder

Amazon Prime Student Ambassador
Accounting Intern

PRODUCTION SUPERVISOR

REAL ESTATE ADMINISTRATIVE & MARKETING ASSISTANT
Leasing Specialist
Manufacturing/Warehouse

Box Truck Driver

Production

Outside Sales

General Labor Supervisor

Electrical Service Manager

Internship Abroad

Sales Representative

Human Resources Generalist

Workforce Planning Analyst - Performance Analytics Center - Greenville, NC
Front Desk Clerk

Office Manager

Engineer Intern

Marketing Consultant

Java Developer

Management Development Program - Sales
Management Development Program - Claims
Coordinator Creative Services

Hospitality Internship

Manufacturing Engineer

Operations Engineer Intern

Analyst IT

Associate Software Engineer - QA (College Graduate Program)
Entry-Level Sales

Logistics Account Executive

Account Executive/Financial Advisors
Regulatory Compliance Specialist

Portfolio Analyst Intern

Summer Technology Instructor

Summer Science/Engineering Instructor

Summer Camp Operations Coordinator

4/11/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/13/2018
4/14/2018
4/14/2018
4/14/2018
4/14/2018
4/14/2018
4/15/2018
4/15/2018
4/15/2018
4/15/2018
4/15/2018
4/17/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/18/2018
4/19/2018
4/19/2018
4/19/2018
4/19/2018
4/19/2018
4/19/2018
4/19/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/20/2018



Galileo Learning
Galileo Learning

ACES Power Marketing
Peri Software Solutions
Hyster-Yale Group. Inc
GEICO

RSM US LLP

AXA Advisors

AXA Advisors
TEKsystems

Compass Group
Promise Opens Doors
Coinmo

Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds
Reynolds and Reynolds
Verizon

Harvard Business School
XOOM Energy, LLC
XOOM Energy, LLC
Ipreo

BirdDog Logistics

Global Bankers Insurance Group

Global Bankers Insurance Group

Medical Faciliites of America

BSH Home Appliances Corporation

Wall, Einhorn & Chernitzer
SPX Transformer Solutions Inc.
Wade S Dunbar Company
AXA Advisors, LLC

Gordon's Golf and Ski

Ricci Law Firm, P.A.

Dexter Systems Inc

Verizon

Nucor Steel-Hertford County
Carolina Earth Movers
Together We Rise

Smithfield

Nucor Steel-Hertford County

Hyster-Yale Group. Inc

Travelers Insurance Companies, Inc.

Travelers Insurance Companies, Inc.

Pearson Higher Education

Trader Construction

Eurpac Marketing Retail and Logistics Group
UNC Management Company Inc

Virginia Asset Management
Grassroots Campaigns
Pearson Higher Education

The Select Group

Summer Art/Design Instructor
Summer Outdoor Play Instructor
Energy Trader

Programmer Analyst

Accounts Payable Clerk

Management Development Program Auto Damage

RSM 2018 Summer Leadership Program "Pathways"

Financial Advisor

Financial Professional Intern

Technical Staffing Recruiter

Financial Planning Internship
Prek/Elementary teachers in China
Summer Sales & Marketing Internship
Entry Level Advertising Account Manager
Entry Level Advertising Account Manager
Entry Level Advertising Account Manager
Junior Sales Engineer

Summer Venture in Management Program
Risk Intern

Finance Intern

Summer Internship Program

Strategic Account Manager

General Ledger Intern

Investment Analyst Intern

Business Leadership/Healthcare Administration
Purchasing Co-Op

Summer Externship

Electrical Design Engineer

Commercial Lines Account Manager
Financial Planning Mentee

Accounting Intern

Legal Marketing Director

ETL Informatica Developer hire and train program

Junior Unified Communications Engineer
Accounting Intern

Accounting Internship

Online Social Media/ Advocacy Intern
Senior Plant Accounting Coordinator
Accountant

Accounting Internship

Bl Underwriting Professional Development Program Internship

Summer 2018 Claim Professional Development Internship

Pearson Campus Ambassador

Cost Intern

Internship

Portfolio Administration Specialist
Financial Advisor Development Program
Field Organizer

Pearson Campus Ambassador

ENTRY-LEVEL SALES ACCOUNT MANAGER

4/20/2018
4/20/2018
4/21/2018
4/21/2018
4/22/2018
4/22/2018
4/23/2018
4/25/2018
4/25/2018
4/27/2018
4/29/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
4/30/2018
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/4/2018
5/5/2018
5/7/2018
5/9/2018
5/11/2018
5/11/2018
5/14/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/15/2018
5/16/2018
5/16/2018
5/19/2018
5/20/2018
5/20/2018
5/22/2018
5/22/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/23/2018
5/24/2018
5/25/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018
5/31/2018



Ipreo Ipreo Leadership Program 6/4/2018

On the Waterfront Assistant Manager Internship 6/4/2018
Mercedes Funeral Home Social Media Marketing Specialist Intern 6/5/2018
National Center for Outdoor & Adventure Educatic Lead Instructor 6/7/2018
National Center for Outdoor & Adventure Educatic Trip Leader 6/7/2018
Eurpac Marketing Retail and Logistics Group Marketing Assistant 6/11/2018
Professional Builders Supply Accounting Intern 6/13/2018
The Borgen Project HR Internship 6/13/2018
Glean Marketing Intern 6/13/2018
Baker Roofing Company Program Coordinator 6/14/2018
Glean Food Safety Plan Intern 6/19/2018
AXA Advisors Financial Advisor Mentee 6/29/2018
Skoshe Outside Sales Representative - Digital Media 6/30/2018
Northwestern Mutual Financial Network Financial Representative Fall Internship 7/31/2018
Northwestern Mutual Financial Network Post Graduate Full Time Financial Representative 7/31/2018
Holland Square Group - An ALKU Company Account Manager - Entry-Level Sales/Staffing 8/31/2018
Holland Square Group - An ALKU Company Recruiting - Entry-Level Sales/Staffing 8/31/2018
National Center for Outdoor & Adventure Educatic Recreation Intern 9/1/2018
BSH Home Appliances Corporation Purchasing Co-Op 9/19/2018
Burns Entertainment Fall 2018 Burns Entertainment & Sports Marketing Internship 12/21/2018
Vastek Group Business Analyst 12/31/2018
Cape Fear Volunteer Center Public Relations & Marketing Internship

Click here to access CareerNet



https://www.myinterfase.com/ecu/student

